MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	<b>IFICATION OF CONTRA</b>	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT I		PAGE 1	
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M007	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE 10-05-333M007	EQ. NO.	5. PR	OJECT NO.(If app	licable)
ISSUED BY CC	DDE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	INISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissio Div. of Contracts Attn: Morie Gunter-Henderson Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	m .	U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contra Mail Stop: TWB Washington, DC	-01-B10M	sion		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county	, State and ZIP Code)	· · · ·	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT C	OF SOLICITATION N	NO. '	
XEROX CORPORATION XEROX			9B. DATED (SEE I	ITEM 11)	· _ · · ·	
ATTN: LYNN MCGUNNIGLE						
1301 K ST NW STE 300W			GS25F0062L	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS25F0062L DR-33-05-333 Modification No. 7		
WASHINGTON DC 200057012			10B. DATED (SEE		. ,	
ODE 607932829			X 07-06-2005			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO			is extended.	is not ext	
	tter makes reference to the solic	ration and this amendment,	and is received phor to	the opening h	oui	
and date specified.	94015-5B1306 D2384 25		bligate: \$126,000	0.00		
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM	94015-5B1306 D2384 25	DIFICATIONS OF COM	bligate: \$126,000	0.00		
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR	DIFICATIONS OF CON DER NO. AS DESCRI	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14.	0.00 <b>RS</b> ,		
and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFI	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR pecify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR IED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE	70 31x0200.910       0         DIFICATIONS OF CON       0         DER NO. AS DESCRI       0         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO       0	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14.	0.00 <b>RS,</b> vi 10a.		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)         13. THIS ITEM         IT MODIFIE         X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR becify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b).	70 31x0200.910       0         DIFICATIONS OF CON       0         DER NO. AS DESCRI       0         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO       0	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14.	0.00 <b>RS,</b> vi 10a.		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) <b>13. THIS ITEM</b> IT MODIFIE         X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR becify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b).	70 31x0200.910       0         DIFICATIONS OF CON       0         DER NO. AS DESCRI       0         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO       0	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14.	0.00 <b>RS,</b> vi 10a.		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)         13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIE         X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify type of modification and authority)         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIESET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR Nectry authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR IED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	070 31X0200.910     0       DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRI       TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONDER       CHANGES     (such as changes in the conder of the such as changes in the conder of the such as changes in the conder of the such as changes in the such a	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14.	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A.		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)         13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIE         X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIESET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR beefly authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur	i70 31X0200.910       O         DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRI         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONDER OF CONDER O	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A.		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) <b>13. THIS ITEM</b> IT MODIFIE         X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIC         SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [X]         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized the Purpose of this modification is	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR Decify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR IED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur Oby UCF section headings, including solicities to:	i70 31X0200.910       O         DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRI         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONDER OF CONDER O	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A.		
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR Decify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur They UCF section headings, including solicitations to: by \$126,000.00.	i70 31X0200.910       O)         DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR       DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTROL OF CONTROL	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A.		· · ·
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) <b>13. THIS ITEM</b> IT MODIFIE         IT MODIFIE         X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify the set forth in item 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY of the Supplemental AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X.         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized the Purpose of this modification is incrementally fund the contract	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR Decify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR IED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur 3 by UCF section headings, including solicite to: by \$126,000.00. Ia Schneider to Shahpar	i70 31X0200.910       O)         DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRI         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONDER NO. AS DESCRI         CHANGES       (such as changes in the conder of	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing sible.)	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A. te, etc.)		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) <b>13. THIS ITEM</b> IT MODIFII         X)         A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATION OF THE AUTHORITY OF         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized the Purpose of this modification is Incrementally fund the contract         Incrementally fund the contract         Change Project Officer from Lind	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR Decify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR IED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur 3 by UCF section headings, including solicite to: by \$126,000.00. Ia Schneider to Shahpar	i70 31X0200.910       O)         DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRI         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONDER NO. AS DESCRI         CHANGES       (such as changes in the conder of	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing sible.)	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A. te, etc.)		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) <b>13. THIS ITEM</b> IT MODIFII         X)         A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATION OF THE AUTHORITY OF         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized the Purpose of this modification is Incrementally fund the contract         Incrementally fund the contract         Change Project Officer from Lind	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR MED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur by UCF section headings, including solicitations to: by \$126,000.00. Ia Schneider to Shahpar des specific equipment	i70 31X0200.910       O)         DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRI         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONDER NO. AS DESCRI         CHANGES       (such as changes in the conder of	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing sible.)	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A. te, etc.)		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) <b>13. THIS ITEM</b> IT MODIFII         X)         A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATION OF THE AUTHORITY OF         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized the Purpose of this modification is Incrementally fund the contract         Incrementally fund the contract         Change Project Officer from Lind	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR MED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur by UCF section headings, including solicitations to: by \$126,000.00. Ia Schneider to Shahpar des specific equipment	i70 31X0200.910       O         DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR       DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR       CHANGES (such as changes in CHANGES (such as changes in Changes in Changes)         ment and return	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing sible.)	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A. te, etc.)		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) <b>13. THIS ITEM</b> IT MODIFII         X)         A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATION OF THE AUTHORITY OF         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized the Purpose of this modification is Incrementally fund the contract         Incrementally fund the contract         Change Project Officer from Lind	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR MED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur by UCF section headings, including solicitations to: by \$126,000.00. Ia Schneider to Shahpar des specific equipment	i70 31X0200.910       O         DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR       DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR       CHANGES (such as changes in CHANGES (such as changes in Changes in Changes)         ment and return	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing sible.)	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A. te, etc.)		
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR Decify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR IED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur By UCF section headings, including solicita to: by \$126,000.00. Ia Schneider to Shahpar des specific equipment See c	i70 31X0200.910       O         DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR         DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR         TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONDER NO. AS DESCRITOR         CHANGES       (such as changes in the conder of the c	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing sible.)	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A. te, etc.)		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) <b>13. THIS ITEM</b> IT MODIFII         X)         A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATION OF THE AUTHORITY OF         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [         D. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized the Purpose of this modification is Incrementally fund the contract         Incrementally fund the contract         Change Project Officer from Lind	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR Decify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR IED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur By UCF section headings, including solicita to: by \$126,000.00. Ia Schneider to Shahpar des specific equipment See c	Changed, remains unchanged and in fur Changed, remains unchanged and in fur Meters (16 ANGES) Changed, remains unchanged and in fur Mages (16 ANGES) Changed, remains unchanged and in fur Mages (16 ANGE) Changed, remains unchanged and in fur Mages (16 ANGE) Changed and Information (16 ANGE) Changed (16 ANGE)	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing sible.) A Schedule rates. If force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Typ enderson	0.00 <b>RS,</b> M 10A. te, etc.)		
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	94015-5B1306 D2384 25  APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR  Decify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR  IED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b).  PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur  By UCF section headings, including solicita to: by \$126,000.00. Ia Schneider to Shahpar des specific equipment See c  eferenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore of	DIFICATIONS OF CON DER NO. AS DESCRI TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO CHANGES (such as changes in ment and return	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing sible.) A Schedule rates. Ill force and effect. IRACTING OFFICER (Typ enderson ficer	0.00 <b>RS</b> , M 10A. te, etc.)		
and date specified.         2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) <b>13. THIS ITEM</b> IT MODIFIE         X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIESET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized the Purpose of this modification is         Incrementally fund the contract         Change Project Officer from Lind         Add attached document that provi	94015-5B1306 D2384 25 APPLIES ONLY TO MOI ES THE CONTRACT/OR Decify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR IED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Incremental Funding is required to sign this docur By UCF section headings, including solicita to: by \$126,000.00. Ia Schneider to Shahpar des specific equipment See c	DIFICATIONS OF CON DER NO. AS DESCRI TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO CHANGES (such as changes in ment and return information and GS/ ontinuation pages changed, remains unchanged and in fu 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Morie Gunter-He Contracting Offi 16B. UNITERS ATES OF MARE BY	bligate: \$126,000 NTRACTS/ORDER BED IN ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM paying office, appropriation dat copies to the issuing sible.) A Schedule rates. Ill force and effect. IRACTING OFFICER (Typ enderson ficer	0.00 <b>RS</b> , M 10A. te, etc.)	16C. DATE SIGN	

•



DR-33-05-333 Modification No.7 Page 2 of **3** 

Delivery Order DR-33-05-333 is hereby revised as follows:

- 1. Incrementally fund the contract by \$126,000.00 from \$563,494.35 to \$689,494.35.
- 2. Change Project Officer from Linda Schneider to Shahpar Metzger as follow:

Name: Shahpar Metzger

Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Two White Flint North 11545 Rockville Pike Rockville, MD 20852-2738

Telephone Number: 301 415-7874

Email: Shahpar.Metzger@nrc.gov

3. The attached list of equipment information and GSA Schedule rates is hereby incorporated into the contract.

4. The total ceiling amount of \$733,115.99 remains unchanged.

5. Summary of Obligations:

Basic Award:	\$ 43,124.47
Modification #1:	\$172,497.88
Modification #2:	\$ 43,124.00
Modification #3:	\$129,374.00
Modification #4:	\$129,374.00
Modification #5:	\$ 46,000.00
Modification #6:	\$.00
Modification #7:	\$126,000.00
Total Obligations	\$689,494.35